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DISTRICT	ANTI-BULLYING	COORDINATOR:	
					Name:	Kristy	Baker																											Address:	Maple	Grove	Administration	Building	
	 	
					Phone:		856.728.3944	ext.	5028	 		email:	kbaker@monroetwp.k12.nj.us	
	
WILLIAMSTOWN	HIGH	SCHOOL	ANTI-BULLYING	SPECIALIST:	
					Name:	Donna	Gaudio	 	 				Address:	700	North	Tuckahoe	Road	
	
					Phone:		856.262.8200	ext.	2276	 					email:		dgaudio@monroetwp.k12.nj.us	
	
WILLIAMSTOWN	MIDDLE	SCHOOL	ANTI-BULLY	SPECIALIST:	
				
			Name:	Danielle	Spillman	 	 						Address:		561	Clayton	Road	
	
					Phone:	856.629.7444	ext.	3031									email:		dspillman@monroetwp.k12.nj.us	
	
HOLLY	GLEN	ELEMENTARY	SCHOOL	ANTI-BULLYING	SPECIALIST:	
						
				Name:	Kim	Carfolite	 	 							Address:	900	North	Main	Street	
	
				Phone:		856.728.8706	ext.	4007	 							email:	kcarfolite@monroetwp.k12.nj.us	
	
OAK	KNOLL	ELEMENTARY	SCHOOL	ANTI-BULLYING	SPECIALIST:	
					
					Name:		Cheryl	Laneader	 	 						Address:		23	Bodine	Avenue	
	
					Phone:		856.728.3944	ext.	5226								email:	claneader@monroetwp.k12.nj.us	
	
RADIX	ELEMENTARY	SCHOOL	ANTI-BULLYING	SPECIALIST:	
						
					Name:		Kevin	Adams	 	 							Address:		363	Radix	Road	
	
					Phone:		856.728.8650	ext.	6008									email:	kadams@monroetwp.k12.nj.us	
	
WHITEHALL	ELEMENTARY	SCHOOL	ANTI-BULLYING	SPECIALIST:	
							
						Name:		Carlo	Gonzalez	 	 							Address:		161	Whitehall	Road	
	
						Phone:		856.728.8782	ext.	7129								email:		cgonzalez@monroetwp.k12.nj.us	


